Y [oTe []

Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric
Metric

AMF Adjustable caliper face spanner no. 764C

Spanners | Hook Wrenches

Design: Made from special steel, annealed in burnishing colour and with electrically welded pin.

Application: For two-holed nuts.

Wrench width
mm
18 - 40
18 - 40
40 - 80
40 - 80
40 - 80
80-125
80 - 125
80-125
125 - 200
125 - 200

Length
mm
150
150
220
220
220
295
295
295
405
405

Article

W90A-58260010
W90A-58260005
W90A-58260025
W90A-58260015
W90A-58260020
W90A-58260035
W90A-58260030
W90A-58260040
W90A-58260045
W90A-58260050

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS UK

Tel: 01384 276659

E-mail: tools.support@eriks.co.uk

Page 1/1

PR_EC002130_0144_MVB_EN_19.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.co.uk
mailto:tools.support@eriks.co.uk
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58260005?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58260010?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58260015?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58260020?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58260025?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58260030?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58260035?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58260040?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58260045?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.co.uk/en/searchterm/w90a-58260050?searchEriksPartno=true

