AMF Adjustable caliper face spanner no. 764C

Design: Made from special steel, annealed in burnishing colour and with electrically welded pin.



Application: For two-holed nuts.

Model	Wrench width	Length	Article
	mm	mm	
Metric	18 - 40	150	W90A-58260010
Metric	18 - 40	150	W90A-58260005
Metric	40 - 80	220	W90A-58260025
Metric	40 - 80	220	W90A-58260015
Metric	40 - 80	220	W90A-58260020
Metric	80 - 125	295	W90A-58260035
Metric	80 - 125	295	W90A-58260030
Metric	80 - 125	295	W90A-58260040
Metric	125 - 200	405	W90A-58260045
Metric	125 - 200	405	W90A-58260050

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR_EC002130_0144_MVB_EN_19.05.2024